i

DSB

0O NO Ol & WDN PP

SK Wellheim

IM Lehner

FM Guttenthaler
FM Deglmann
Tafertshofer

FM de Francesco
Gruber

Lochte

Limmer

Runde 6

2% - 512 SG PS Regensburg

1
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0
0
0
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0

0
Yo
Yo
1
1
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1

Oberliga Bayern

FM Schmid

Loos

FM Pohl-Kuemmel
FM Quast

Hitzler

Wutz

Werner

Gruber
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